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Total Permit 
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E20-0773 1/12/2021 2280 SAMANTHA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

AMANDA WAID WAID, DAMIAN C & AMANDA R Wire for addition $35.76 1020278009

E20-0825 1/14/2021 3351 W 32ND ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF LEWIS DUBUQUE REAL ESTATE HOLDING 

GROUP LLC

LEWIS ELECTRIC Wire new 6-Unit, 2-story Residential 

building

$493.25 1016231002

E21-0001 1/4/2021 4682 CAMELOT DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY RUNDE MILLER, SUSAN L TRUST RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Install a 16 kw generator $38.60 1020430019

E21-0002 1/5/2021 760 FENELON PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DANIEL VORWALD KITTLESON, TREVOR K & LAURA D RELIABLE DATA & 

ELECTRICAL

Re-wire house $93.05 1025182002

E21-0003 1/4/2021 2808 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK LAUREN MUENCH A & G ELECTRIC Re-wire home and upgrade service $99.21 1013156014

E21-0004 1/5/2021 2230 THEDA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER BROOKINS, JWAN E & TRISHA L RICHARD BIECHLER 

ELECTRIC

Wiring for interior remodel $64.56 1022109021

E21-0005 1/5/2021 3885 CENTRAL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DARYL BIECHLER CITY OF DUBUQUE BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Install transfer switch, 100 amp and 

receptacle

$36.40 

E21-0006 1/5/2021 2538 MARYWOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE NOEL RELLIHAN, MARK D & MICHELE D NOEL ELECTRIC Wire for kitchen remodel, change fuses 

to breakers

$37.94 1015359006

E21-0007 1/5/2021 1990 AMELIA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY RUNDE NADERMANN, DEBORAH M RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wire new attached garage $22.32 1107302003

E21-0008 1/6/2021 1630 DREXEL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DARYL BIECHLER OSMANOVIC, TEUFIK & SENADA BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Install 200 amp service, 125 amp sub 

panel, 50 amp sub panel and receptacles.

$71.05 1027207012

E21-0009 1/7/2021 1455 WOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER GREAT PLAINS LANDSCAPING INC RICHARD BIECHLER 

ELECTRIC

Wiring for interior remodel $61.70 1023465006

E21-0011 1/7/2021 2718 ANDREW CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK RICK MERFELD A & G ELECTRIC Wire for basement remodel $33.76 1014328008

E21-0012 1/8/2021 1496 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEN BUSH MK PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Re-wire single family dwelling $136.00 1024426001

E21-0013 1/8/2021 3163 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK SHELLABARGER, LOREN H III & REBECCA 

H

A & G ELECTRIC Wiring for master bathroom remodel $36.18 1015151013

E21-0014 1/11/2021 333 VILLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

TONY RUNDE BARRETT, RYAN & PINGEL, KIMBERLY V RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wiring for kitchen, bedrooms & 

bathrooms remodel

$81.50 1025460001

E21-0016 1/12/2021 940 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD WASKOW REV TRUSTS, JACK A & 

SHARLENE R (1/2 INT EACH)

FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1036179017

E21-0017 1/12/2021 2810 OAK CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD LOTT, JULIE A FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1014256002

E21-0018 1/12/2021 2307 MARTIN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD PIEMONTE, JEFFERY V FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1022106025
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E21-0019 1/12/2021 375 NEVADA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD NOTTINGHAM PROPERTIES LLC FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1026279019

E21-0020 1/12/2021 2620 BECKER CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD COURTNEY CHRISTIANSON FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1022226004

E21-0021 1/13/2021 206 DILLON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD FOLEY, ROBIN M FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for addition $56.75 1025355001

E21-0022 1/13/2021 4800 ASBURY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DARYL BIECHLER TRI STATE PROPERTIES LLC BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Power to new order board in drive-thru 

for Culver's Restaurant

$32.99 1017476004

E21-0023 1/13/2021 1240 SOLON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DARYL BIECHLER EICKELKAMP, DARRELL E & SHIRLEY 

MAE

BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Correct code violation $31.45 1026428009

E21-0024 1/13/2021 902 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE GOGEL FEYEN, ADAM MIKE GOGEL ELECTRIC Bathroom and laundry room remodel $41.01 1024479014

E21-0025 1/14/2021 1905 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

VINCE THOR MIKE WINGER PROPERTIES LLC THOR BROTHERS Wire new laundry room $20.00 1024254011

E21-0026 1/19/2021 2731 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE LESS SCHROEDER, DAVID O LESS ELECTRIC SERVICE Replace 60 amp fuse box with 100 amp 

breaker panel

$21.00 1013181017

E21-0028 1/19/2021 1769 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

RICHARD BIECHLER BIG UNIT RENTALS LLC RICHARD BIECHLER 

ELECTRIC

Panel replacement $21.00 1026208012

E21-0029 1/19/2021 4456 SICKLE LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 STEVE BOYLE CHAD ELLIS CONSTRUCTION INC BOYLE ELECTRIC Wire new SFD $300.60 1009330005

E21-0030 1/19/2021 10965 AVIATION DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DARYL BIECHLER DUBUQUE, CITY OF BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Wire new electrical vault building $251.45 1527201004

E21-0031 1/19/2021 3330 ASBURY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

RICHARD BIECHLER SMITH, MARTHA DECLARATION OF 

TRUST

RICHARD BIECHLER 

ELECTRIC

Update lighting and add outlets for West 

Music

$25.40 1021227025

E21-0032 1/20/2021 1600 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DANIEL VORWALD HARTIG REALTY IV LC RELIABLE DATA & 

ELECTRICAL

Adding panel & kitchen equipment for 

Charlotte's Coffee

$94.04 1026213016

E21-0033 1/20/2021 825 STONE RIDGE PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE FITZGERALD FISHWILD, ZACHARY C FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wire for radon $31.45 1012401006

E21-0034 1/21/2021 801 KERPER CT, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON GERMAINE MB GERONIMO LLC GERMAINE ELECTRIC Wiring for office remodel for Bard 

Materials

$106.00 1119101020

E21-0035 1/21/2021 335 W 2ND ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY RUNDE GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Rewire SFD $93.60 1025258007

E21-0036 1/21/2021 2304 SIMPSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

ANDY GENTHE WOODWARD, BARBARA SULLIVAN 

REVOCABLE TRUST

PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Wire new addition and interior remodel $794.30 1035102014

E21-0037 1/22/2021 3201 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN WESTPHAL RIVERDREAM PROPERTIES LLC WESTPHAL & CO Wiring for addition and remodel for 

Family Mart

$411.12 1014226016

E21-0038 1/25/2021 156 BLUFF ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BARNEY GROBSTICK MCAREAVY, STEVEN CRAIG & ROBYN 

SLATTERY

A & G ELECTRIC Interior renovation - Re-wire house $115.00 1025280007

E21-0039 1/26/2021 1886 HANSEL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TERRY HUSEMAN HARRIS, JOSEPH R HUSEMAN ELECTRIC LLC Replace 100 amp service $21.00 1021453002

E21-0040 1/26/2021 505 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN BUSH CARICH PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Wire basement exhaust fan $20.00 1024326021

E21-0041 1/26/2021 3058 LEMON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN BUSH CJO PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Wire basement exhaust fan and sump 

pump

$20.00 1014232008

E21-0042 1/26/2021 3056 LEMON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEN BUSH CJO PROPERTIES LLC BUDGET ELECTRIC Wire basement exhaust fan $20.00 1014232008

E21-0043 1/26/2021 700 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY GENTHE ROSHEK PROPERTY LLC PAULSON ELECTRIC CO OF 

DUBUQUE

Wiring for interior renovation of 5th & 

6th floor for Heartland Financial

$399.51 1025204001

E21-0044 1/28/2021 350 BRYANT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JASON GERMAINE UDELHOFEN, COLE L & KAYLA JO GERMAINE ELECTRIC 100 amp service $21.00 1036107003
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E21-0045 1/27/2021 1240 LOCUST ST, Residential APT 3, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE NEBEL TJ IV LLC NEBEL ELECTRIC Wire bathroom exhaust fan for Apt. #3 $20.00 1024415005

E21-0046 1/27/2021 235 BRYANT ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

DAVE FITZGERALD KOEHLER, DAVID L & PATRICIA FITZGERALD ELECTRIC Wiring for basement remodel $56.75 1025360011

E21-0047 1/27/2021 1021 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TONY RUNDE RIVENDELL PROPERTIES LLC RUNDE ELECTRIC LLC Wiring for kitchen remodel $45.20 1025377016

E21-0048 1/27/2021 3433 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

STEVE BOYLE DERBY GRANGE LLC BOYLE ELECTRIC Temporary service for new 

SFD/Townhouse

$31.45 1009329011

E21-0050 1/28/2021 2132 ORCHARD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DARYL BIECHLER FEHSAL, STEPHEN J & COLLEEN BIECHLER ELECTRIC INC. Install 200 amp service install 2 lights and 

5 switches

$32.99 1106353002

SL21-0001 1/7/2021 878 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BRIAN GILL KURT, DANIEL K EAGLE POINT SOLAR LLC Install roof mounted solar array $31.45 1025383006

SL21-0002 1/26/2021 2930 KEOKUK ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ROBERT WELDON ROSS, STEVEN M & KAITLIN R RBW ELECTRIC LLC Install roof mounted PV solar array 

panels.

$31.45 1014426010

50 $4,696.49 
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